
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastian PER
2 11441506003 Mori	Soto	Rodrigo PER
3 10401202471 Niño	Kunstmann	Maximiliano CHI
4 11441304123 Ramos	Guillen	Christian	Jordy PER
5 10401405372 Mora	Echeverría	Pablo	Nicolás CHI
5 11441506002 Miranda	Rodriguez	Johann	Ronald PER
5 11441506012 Valverde	Vallejos	Andres	Eduardo PER
5 10401202490 Huerta	Raul CHI
9 11441505972 Paredes	Juarez	Luis	Alberto PER
9 10401405371 Miranda		Cristián	 CHI
9 11441607394 Davis	De	Martis	Michael PER
9 11441506010 Sisinaro	Rasmussen	Jaime	Juan PER
13 11441607410 Orbezo	Jimenez	Stefano	Gabriel PER
13 10401203071 Niño	Kunstmann	José	Manuel CHI
13 10401506700 Barahona	Gonzalo CHI
13 11441607393 Concha	Vivanco	Paul	Matias		 PER
17 10401607617 Devia	Marchant	Ignacio	Korosu CHI
17 11441505979 Choccelahua	Lima	Frank PER
17 XXX Santisteban	Pérez		Paul	Arnold PER

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Peru	Slalom	Series	Championship
San	Isidro,	Peru,	21	August	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401404666 Bello	Muñoz	Siomara	Belén	Alondra CHI
2 20081405118 Cruz	Rocio	 ARG
3 21441607423 Aquino	Burgos	Yadhira	Isabel PER
4 XXX Sanchez	Matos	Britney	Naomi PER
5 21441607437 Guzmán	Mamani	Ambar	Jazmin PER
5 21441607432 Concha	Vivanco	Annie	Darnelly	 PER
5 20401405414 Martínez	Alfaro	Camila	 CHI
5 21441203109 Florian	Francesca PER
9 XXX Chang	Castagneto	Barbara	Daniela PER
9 21441607446 Orbezo	Jimenez	Romina	Alejandra PER
9 21441506096 Rodriguez	Rojas	Juliana PER
9 21441506087 Juarez	Carreras	Fernanda PER
13 XXX Jimenez	Fiorella	Sadith PER
13 XXX Guillen	Garcia	Anggie	Pamela PER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastian PER
2 10401405371 Miranda	Cristián	 CHI
3 XXX Taboada	Casas	Paul PER
4 XXX Razuri	Moran	Martin PER
5 10401607617 Devia	Marchant	Ignacio	Korosu CHI
6 XXX Leon	Silva	Juan PER
7 11441304123 Ramos	Guillen	Christian	Jordy PER
8 XXX Gomez	Bustamante	Juan PER
9 11441505972 Paredes	Juarez	Luis	Alberto PER
10 11441506010 Sisinaro	Rasmussen	Jaime	Juan PER
11 11441506002 Miranda	Rodriguez	Johann	Ronald PER
12 11441607410 Orbezo	Jimenez	Stefano	Gabriel PER
13 11441506012 Valverde	Vallejos	Andres	Eduardo PER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Sanchez	Matos	Britney	Naomi PER
2 XXX Chang	Castagneto	Barbara	Daniela PER
3 XXX Paredes	Trujillo	Marla PER
4 XXX Orue	Giuliana	 PER
5 XXX Guzmán	Mamani	Ambar	Jazmin PER
6 XXX Limaymanta	Bastidas	Jessyca PER
7 XXX Orbezo	Jimenez	Romina	Alejandra PER

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401202471 Niño	Kunstmann	Maximiliano CHI
2 10401405371 Miranda	Cristián	 CHI
3 11441506003 Mori	Soto	Rodrigo PER
4 10401202490 Huerta	Raul CHI
5 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastian PER
5 11441506010 Sisinaro	Rasmussen	Jaime	Juan PER
5 10401203071 Niño	Kunstmann	José	Manuel CHI
5 10401405372 Mora	Echeverría	Pablo	Nicolás CHI
9 11441304123 Ramos	Guillen	Christian	Jordy PER
9 11441506012 Valverde	Vallejos	Andres	Eduardo PER
9 11441505979 Choccelahua	Lima	Frank PER
9 11441607410 Orbezo	Jimenez	Stefano	Gabriel PER
9 11441506002 Miranda	Rodriguez	Johann	Ronald PER
9 11441607393 Concha	Vivanco		Paul	Matias		 PER
9 11441505972 Paredes	Juarez	Luis	Alberto PER
9 10401506700 Barahona	Gonzalo CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401404666 Bello	Muñoz	Siomara	Belén	Alondra CHI
2 XXX Sanchez	Matos	Britney	Naomi PER
3 21441203109 Florian	Francesca PER
4 20401405414 Martínez	Alfaro	Camila	 CHI
5 21441506087 Juarez	Carreras	Fernanda PER
5 21441607437 Guzmán	Mamani	Ambar	Jazmin PER
5 21441607446 Orbezo	Jimenez	Romina	Alejandra PER
5 20081405118 Cruz	Rocio	 ARG
9 21441607423 Aquino	Burgos	Yadhira	Isabel PER
9 21441607432 Concha	Vivanco	Annie	Darnelly	 PER
9 21441607435 Ferroa	Tucto	Angela PER
9 21441506096 Rodriguez	Rojas	Juliana PER

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 11441506003 Mori	Soto	Rodrigo PER M
2 20401404666 Bello	Muñoz	Siomara	Belén	Alondra CHI F
3 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastian PER M
4 11441506002 Miranda	Rodriguez	Johann	Ronald PER M
5 11441506012 Valverde	Vallejos	Andres	Eduardo PER M
6 11441304123 Ramos	Guillen	Christian	Jordy PER M
7 10401405371 Miranda	Cristián	 CHI M
8 21441203109 Florian	Francesca PER F
9 10401405372 Mora	Echeverría	Pablo	Nicolás CHI M
10 11441505979 Choccelahua	Lima	Frank PER M

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Mixed


